

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3914/1999

Dharam Das And Another

-----Petitioner

Versus

Bor And Other

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr Suresh Pareek

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

22/11/2023

List as per roster.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J