

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3914/1999

Dharam Das And Another

-----Petitioner

Versus

Bor And Other

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Nitesh Pareek for Mr. N.C. Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Neeraj Batra, GC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

16/10/2024

As per office report, P.F. & notices upon respondent Nos.3, 5/4 and 5/6 with fresh address of respondent Nos. 5/4 & 5/6 have not been filed.

If the needful be done within three weeks, let notices be issued to unserved respondents, returnable on 27.11.2024.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Riya/2