

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3914/1999

Dharam Das And Another

-----Petitioner

Versus

Bor And Other

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

15/01/2025

As per office report, PF & Notices upon respondent No.3 and upon respondents No.5/4, 5/6 with fresh address have not been filed.

On doing the needful, let notices be issued to respondents No.3, 5/4 and 5/6, returnable on 19.02.2025.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Chandan/3