

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.3914/1999

Dharam Das And Another

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Board of Revenue & Others

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. P.C. Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Pushpendra Pal Singh

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

02/07/2025

Let notices of un-served respondent(s) be awaited for further period of two weeks.

List this case on 23.07.2025.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Karan/2