

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3914/1999

Dharam Das And Another

-----Petitioner

Versus

Bor And Other

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Pushpendra Pal Singh

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

10/09/2025

No one has put in appearance on behalf of the petitioner.

In the interest of justice, list the matter on 17.09.2025.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J